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AKRON BEARING COMPANY, INC. 

Steve Kalgreen 

President 

(330) 773-6855 

stevek@akronbearing.com 

 

 

ANDERSON CRANE RUBBER CO., INC 

Robert Crane 

President 

(612) 332-0331 

bobc@anderson-crane.com 

 

 

APPLIED INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGIES 

Matt Pavlinsky 

Director PT Products 

(216) 426-4554 

mpavlinsky@applied.com 

 

 

BALDWIN SUPPLY CO. 

Robert LaRue 

President 

(612) 338-6911 

rlarue@baldwinsupply.com 

 

 

BDI 

Susan MacDonald 

Manager 

(216) 642-9100 

smacdonald@bdiworldwide.com 
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BEARING & DRIVE SOLUTIONS/BDS 

Frank J. Marolla 

VP Sales 

(215) 723-0938 

fmarolla@bds-usa.net 

 

 

BEARING ENGINEERING CO. 

Brent Bower 

Purchasing 

(510) 596-4150 

bbower@bearingengineering.com 

 

 

BEARING HEADQUARTERS CO. 

Ron Mikicich 

Manager MIS 

(708) 681-4400 

rmikicich@headco.com 

 

 

BEARINGS & INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY C 

Mamta Shah 

Account Executive 

(630) 628-1966 

mamta@bearingsnow.com 

 

 

CANADIAN BEARINGS LTD. 

Wendy Carr 

Data Administrator 

(905) 670-6700 ext. 6210 

wendy.carr@canadianbearings.com 

 

 

CBT 

Jay Stahl 

VP - General Manager 

(513) 621-9050 

jstahl@cbtcompany.com 
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DIAMOND IND. SUPPLY CO., INC. 

Sheri Fowler 

Office Manager 

(806) 296-7418 

diamond@nts-online.net 

 

 

DXP ENTERPRISES, INC. 

Penny Aichlmayr 

Product Mgr Bearings & PT 

(713) 996-4796 

penny.aichlmeyr@dxpe.com 

 

 

FLOLO CORPORATION 

George Flolo 

General Manager 

(630) 595-1010 ext. 4899 

geflolo@flolo.com 

 

 

HOUSTON BEARING & SUPPLY CO., 

Brian Weaver 

Purchasing Manager 

(713) 869-7292 

brian@houstonbearing.com 

 

 

INTERSTATE BEARING SYSTEMS 

Bob Frank 

IT 

(952) 854-2044 

bob.frank@istate.com 
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KIRBY RISK MECHANICAL SOLUTION 

Justin Marvel 

Mechanical Sales Manager 

(317) 687-0015 

jmarvel@kirbyrisk.com 

 

 

MOTION 

Connie Smith 

Manager Costing 

(205) 951-5011 

connie.smith@motion-ind.com 

 

 

MROSUPPLY.COM 

David Durst 

IT & Marketing Mgr 

(323) 263-4131 

ddurst@mechdrives.com 

 

 

OTC INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGIES 

Jeff Pinney 

Director IT 

(614) 348-3205 

jpinney@otpnet.com 

 

 

POWER & RUBBER SUPPLY 

Terry Herring 

Purchasing 

(205) 759-5156 

therring@powerandrubber.com 

 

 

PROGRESSIVE BEARING & HYDRAULIC 

Don Westrop 

President 

(430) 340-2747 

dwestrop@progressivebearing.com 
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RG SPEED CONTROL DEVICES LTD. 

Robert S. Galarneau 

President 

(905) 856-6724 

rob@rgspeed.com 

 

 

RS AMERICAS 

Will Morris 

Category Manager 

(817) 688-2957 

will.morris@alliedelec.com 

 

 

STATE ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY 

Charlie Hall 

Dir. Ind. Segments 

(740) 354-3141 

charlie.hall@stateelectric.com 

 

 

TFE - TRANSMISSION & FLUID EQU 

Nikki Slone 

Purchasing Manager 

(260) 478-1567 

nslone@tfedirect.com 

 

 

TRANSPLY, INC. 

Monatto Smith 

President 

(717) 767-1005 

msmith@transply.com 
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TRI-STATE BEARING CO. INC. 

Gregory Elsner 

Warehouse Manager 

(812) 425-1336 

grege@tristate-bearing.com 

 

 

VAN METER INC. 

Kim Oliver 

Pricing Data Analyst 

(319) 398-4641 

koliver@vanmeterinc.com 

 

 

W.C. DUCOMB CO., INC. 

Steve DuComb 

COO 

(313) 921-4924 ext. 208 

sducomb@wcducomb.com 

 

 

WEIMER BEARING & TRANS. INC. 

Dave Schafer 

Inventory Control 

(262) 781-1992 

dschafer@weimerbearing.com 

 

 




